
MNPS - NUTRITION SERVICES
INTERNAL EMAIL LIST

Phone Number 615-259-8472

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TITLE

BOLEYJACK, DORETHA Dorthea.Boleyjack@mnps.org Senior Account Clerk
BROOKS, BILLY Billy.Brooks@mnps.org Maintenance & Delivery
BROWN, ERICA Erica.Brown@mnps.org Senior Account Clerk - Payroll
CORKE, BRAINA Braina.Corke@mnps.org Assistant Director - Field Support

DICKERSON, ERIC Eric.Dickerson@mnps.org Field Manager
DUNN, DARRINGTON Darrington.Dunn@mnps.org Field Manager

GIBBS, ANTHONY Anthony.Gibbs@mnps.org Maintenance & Delivery
HIGGINS, JORDAN Jordan.Higgins@mnps.org Field Manager

HARRIEL, CHRISTOPHER Christopher.Harriel@mnps.org Field Manager
HILL, CECILE Cecile.Hill@mnps.org Senior Account Clerk - Front Desk

JONES, CARLETTE Carlette.Jones@mnps.org Senior Accountant
LAFLAMME, TERESA Teresa.LaFlamme@mnps.org Senior Account Clerk

LOVE, DENITRA Denitra.Love@mnps.org Field Manager
MITCHELL, JP John.Mitchell2@mnps.org Maintenance & Delivery

NORTHERN, NICOLE Nicole.Northern@mnps.org Technology Resources Specialist
NORTON, SHAZA Shaza.Norton@mnps.org Senior Department Secretary
PERRY, CAROLYN Carolyn.Perry@mnps.org Senior Account Clerk
POPOVIC, KRIS Kris.Popovic@mnps.org Technology Resources Specialist

PORTER, HARRY D Harry.Porter@mnps.org Maintenance & Delivery
ROBERTSON, MICHAEL Michael.Robertson@mnps.org Manager - Business Services

RIVERA, LISA Lisa.Rivera@mnps.org Field Manager
SAUNDERS, ED Ed.Saunders@mnps.org Technology Resources Administrator

SLATER, ANGELIA Angelia.Slater@mnps.org Senior Control Clerk
SMART, JENNEFER Jennefer.Smart@mnps.org Field Manager
TAYLOR, SPENCER Spencer.Taylor@mnps.org Executive Director Nutrition Services
THOMAS, JESSICA Jessica.Thomas@mnps.org Coordinator of Nutrition Ed. & Training
WALKER, JOANNE Joanne.Walker@mnps.org Equipment Coordinator

WANTLAND, KATHY Kathy.Wantland@mnps.org Senior Account Clerk - Field Manager
WEXLER, EVA Eva.Wexler@mnps.org Technology Resources Specialist

WILLIS, DOROTHY Dorothy.Willis@mnps.org Senior Account Clerk - Payroll
YARNELL, RYAN Ryan.Yarnell@mnps.org Chef
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